
 

USA Gymnastics Level 6 Level 6 S3 Jr A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

349 616213 Samantha Baran 9.400 3 9.275 3 9.600 1 9.225 2 37.500 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.400 9.350 9.700 9.150

J2 9.400 9.200 9.500 9.300

636 571671 Laila Johnson 9.450 1 9.600 1 9.025 7 9.225 2 37.300 2

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.500 9.500 8.950 9.200

J2 9.400 9.700 9.100 9.250

793 619344 Sophie Amin 9.450 1 9.150 4 9.050 6 9.425 1 37.075 3

Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.500 9.000 9.000 9.350

J2 9.400 9.300 9.100 9.500

800 634812 Ava Simpson 9.125 4 9.300 2 9.325 5 9.200 4 36.950 4

Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 9.200 9.350 9.200

J2 8.950 9.400 9.300 9.200

344 946023 Sofiabella Amirante 8.925 5 8.900 8 9.425 4 9.000 6 36.250 5

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 8.900 9.450 9.000

J2 9.050 8.900 9.400 9.000

674 638995 Kayla Ventura 8.550 11 8.725 9 9.475 2 8.825 10 35.575 6

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.500 8.750 9.450 8.850

J2 8.600 8.700 9.500 8.800

685 956337 Ines Beltowski 8.675 9 8.400 11 9.475 2 8.975 7 35.525 7

Lakeshore Academy - Mt Prospect

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.200 9.500 8.950

J2 8.450 8.600 9.450 9.000

148 955694 Naudia O'Brien 8.850 6 8.925 7 8.700 10 8.850 9 35.325 8
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Dream Big Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 8.900 8.800 8.800

J2 8.700 8.950 8.600 8.900

156 638129 Tailor Taylor 8.800 7 8.500 10 8.700 10 9.100 5 35.100 9

Indy Stars Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.700 8.600 9.050

J2 8.700 8.300 8.800 9.150

125 596863 Madisen Humphrey 8.050 12 9.025 5 9.000 8 8.925 8 35.000 10

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 7.800 9.000 9.000 9.050

J2 8.300 9.050 9.000 8.800

675 627372 Ava Venturini 8.650 10 8.950 6 8.475 12 8.800 11 34.875 11

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.100 8.450 8.750

J2 8.500 8.800 8.500 8.850

595 966458 Ava Marcus 8.800 7 7.700 12 9.000 8 8.800 11 34.300 12

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 7.700 9.100 8.750

J2 8.800 7.700 8.900 8.850

USA Gymnastics Level 6 Level 6 S3 Jr B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

381 1001095 Eloise Gnant 9.025 2 9.050 8 9.500 1 9.300 2 36.875 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 9.200 9.450 9.400

J2 9.150 8.900 9.550 9.200

655 631456 Elizabeth Provenzano 8.950 4 9.200 6 9.350 2 9.200 3 36.700 2

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.900 9.200 9.350 9.400

J2 9.000 9.200 9.350 9.200

155 637364 Genae Daniel 9.100 1 9.350 2 9.100 4 9.075 8 36.625 3
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Indy Stars Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 9.400 9.100 9.050

J2 8.900 9.300 9.100 9.100

121 642244 Jenna Coffman 8.600 7 9.300 3 9.025 6 9.450 1 36.375 4

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 9.300 8.950 9.400

J2 8.500 9.300 9.100 9.500

652 627349 Payton Peele 8.700 6 9.300 3 8.775 8 9.150 5 35.925 5

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.400 8.850 9.150

J2 8.600 9.200 8.700 9.150

546 952248 Audrey McKenna 8.850 5 8.700 10 9.100 4 9.175 4 35.825 6

Oak Park Gymnastics Center

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.800 9.100 9.250

J2 8.800 8.600 9.100 9.100

797 619349 Skylar Herrmann 9.025 2 9.250 5 8.725 9 8.675 11 35.675 7

Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.300 8.950 8.550

J2 9.050 9.200 8.500 8.800

122 642248 Grayson Fox 8.075 11 9.475 1 8.725 9 9.125 7 35.400 8

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 7.900 9.450 8.600 9.200

J2 8.250 9.500 8.850 9.050

126 954631 Sanjana Kumar 8.150 9 8.850 9 9.250 3 9.150 5 35.400 8

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.000 8.900 9.200 9.300

J2 8.300 8.800 9.300 9.000

124 642250 Hannah Hughes 8.150 9 8.600 11 9.025 6 8.975 9 34.750 10

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.000 8.600 8.950 9.050

J2 8.300 8.600 9.100 8.900

127 587212 Isadora Rascon 8.450 8 9.150 7 0.000 11 8.800 10 26.400 11

Winter Classic 2017
Individual Scores Detailed Report

1/17/2017 7:24 PM
Page 3



 

 

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments -0.500

J1 8.500 9.000 0.000 9.400

J2 8.400 9.300 0.000 9.200

USA Gymnastics Level 6 Level 6 S3 Jr C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

577 644551 Julia Borawski 9.075 3 9.250 1 9.325 2 9.200 2 36.850 1

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.300 9.450 9.200

J2 9.150 9.200 9.200 9.200

153 637374 Grace Day 9.100 1 8.850 4 9.150 3 9.350 1 36.450 2

Indy Stars Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 8.800 9.200 9.350

J2 9.000 8.900 9.100 9.350

798 567086 Hailee McQueen 8.750 5 9.150 2 9.000 6 9.200 2 36.100 3

Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.600 9.100 9.000 9.250

J2 8.900 9.200 9.000 9.150

633 941938 Kaylee Hedge 8.650 6 8.925 3 9.425 1 8.875 7 35.875 4

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.600 9.050 9.400 8.950

J2 8.700 8.800 9.450 8.800

154 637357 Madison Hamby 9.100 1 8.250 5 9.050 4 8.925 5 35.325 5

Indy Stars Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 8.500 9.100 9.000

J2 9.000 8.000 9.000 8.850

160 581389 Mia Curran 8.825 4 8.100 7 9.050 4 8.900 6 34.875 6

Perpetual Motion Fitness and
Sports

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 8.100 9.100 9.100

J2 8.850 8.100 9.000 8.700
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578 966272 Alexandra Brown 8.400 7 8.150 6 8.725 9 8.975 4 34.250 7

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.300 8.400 8.750 9.050

J2 8.500 7.900 8.700 8.900

735 520016 Sarah Labonar 8.200 8 7.850 9 8.750 8 8.175 8 32.975 8

The Gymnastics Shop

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.000 8.000 8.700 8.250

J2 8.400 7.700 8.800 8.100

524 566558 Gwen Abbott 0.000 9 8.050 8 8.950 7 X.XXX -- 17.000 9

Oak Park Gymnastics Center

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.000 8.000 9.000

J2 0.000 8.100 8.900

USA Gymnastics Level 6 Level 6 S3 Sr

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

671 638997 Lillian Stoelb 9.000 3 9.300 1 9.450 1 9.275 4 37.025 1

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.100 9.250 9.400 9.400

J2 8.900 9.350 9.500 9.150

701 1015990 Thalia Skoulikaris 9.150 1 9.300 1 9.225 3 9.225 6 36.900 2

Lakeshore Academy - Mt Prospect

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 9.250 9.250 9.200

J2 9.000 9.350 9.200 9.250

565 576912 Annabelle Wicklow 9.150 1 9.000 6 9.175 6 9.425 1 36.750 3

Oak Park Gymnastics Center

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.100 8.900 9.100 9.500

J2 9.200 9.100 9.250 9.350

689 976799 Payton DeCook 8.900 5 9.150 3 9.300 2 9.350 2 36.700 4

Lakeshore Academy - Mt Prospect

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.200 9.400 9.300

J2 8.800 9.100 9.200 9.400
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736 499355 Taylor Woolsey 8.800 6 9.150 3 9.225 3 9.300 3 36.475 5

The Gymnastics Shop

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.100 9.200 9.350

J2 8.800 9.200 9.250 9.250

146 442855 Olivia Connaway 8.750 7 9.100 5 9.225 3 9.125 7 36.200 6

Dream Big Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.150 9.250 9.200

J2 8.700 9.050 9.200 9.050

147 462315 Fayden Mauke 8.725 8 8.850 7 8.425 12 8.875 10 34.875 7

Dream Big Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 8.900 8.250 8.950

J2 8.750 8.800 8.600 8.800

487 1206583 De Dee Van Treeck 8.375 9 8.700 8 8.825 9 8.750 12 34.650 8

Northbrook Gymnastics Training
Center

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.300 8.700 8.950 8.800

J2 8.450 8.700 8.700 8.700

560 566579 Abby Travis 9.000 3 7.350 10 8.825 9 9.125 7 34.300 9

Oak Park Gymnastics Center

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 7.400 8.800 9.150

J2 9.000 7.300 8.850 9.100

801 949399 Kylie Thomas 8.200 11 8.400 9 8.750 11 8.925 9 34.275 10

Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.100 8.500 8.650 8.950

J2 8.300 8.300 8.850 8.900

608 583050 Kimberly Suco 8.300 10 7.350 10 9.075 8 8.800 11 33.525 11

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.200 7.400 8.950 9.000

J2 8.400 7.300 9.200 8.600

159 638126 Ashleigh O'Brien 7.500 12 6.450 12 9.175 6 9.275 4 32.400 12

Indy Stars Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 7.500 6.600 9.200 9.250
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J2 7.500 6.300 9.150 9.300
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